
Barware
Copper Bar Blade 7" (18cm)
F91194-000000-B01012

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this Bar Blade is an essential tool
for any bar. Simple, strong and enhanced with an on trend copper finish.

Copper Plated Stainless Steel
 - Simple efficient design with built in foil cutter
 - As used by professional bartenders

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bottle Openers

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 180 x 40 x 3 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2017

Outer Barcode 5060020696190

Inner Barcode 5056645514377

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

3

180

40

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0004

0.0155

1.03

1.05

45

195

50

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

7200

600

120

5
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