Barware





Copper Bar Blade 7" (18cm)

F91194-000000-B01012

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this Bar Blade is an essential tool for any bar. Simple, strong and enhanced with an on trend copper finish.

Copper Plated Stainless Steel

- Simple efficient design with built in foil cutter
- As used by professional bartenders

Category	Barware > Bar Equipment
Range	Bottle Openers
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated
Dimensions	180 x 40 x 3 mm
Colour	Copper
Launched	2017
Outer Barcode	5060020696190
Inner Barcode	5056645514377
Pack Size	Box of 12
Commodity Code	7418101000
Country Of Origin	India

ITEM	
Height (mm)	3
Diameter (mm)	180
Length (mm)	40
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0004
Size (ft3)	0.0155
Net Weight (kg)	1.03
Gross Weight (kg)	1.05
Height (mm)	45
Length (mm)	195
Width (mm)	50

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	7200
Quantity (Cases)	600
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	120
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	į

